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	First Name
	Last Name
	Title
	Individual Organization Name
	E-Mail Address
	Member Type
	Chapter

	Desiree
	Brun
	Assistant to the City Manager
	City of Napa
	dbrun@cityofnapa.org
	Public Entity Member
	Bay Area Chapter

	Susie
	Holmes
	 
	City of Willits
	sholmes@willitscity.com
	Public Entity Member
	Bay Area Chapter

	Sheri
	Mannion
	Senior Management Analyst
	City of Ukiah
	smannion@cityofukiah.com
	Public Entity Member
	Bay Area Chapter

	Scott
	De Moss
	Asst. CEO
	County of Merced
	sdemoss@co.merced.ca.us
	Public Entity Member
	Central Valley Chapter

	Victoria
	Jump
	 
	County of Ventura
	victoria.jump@ventura.org
	Public Entity Member
	Gold Coast Chapter

	Peter
	Cheney
	Risk Manager 
	Placer County Water Agency
	pcheney@pcwa.net
	Public Entity Member
	Sacramento Chapter

	Karen
	Diemer
	City Manager
	City of Arcata
	kdiemer@cityofarcata.org
	Public Entity Member
	Sacramento Chapter

	Patrice
	Hildreth
	Administrative Services Director
	Central San Joaquin Valley Risk Management Authority (CSJVRMA)
	phildreth@ci.porterville.ca.us
	Public Entity Member
	Sacramento Chapter

	Christy
	Patterson
	Executive Director
	Butte schools self-funded programs
	cpatters@bsspjpa.org
	Public Entity Member
	Sacramento Chapter

	John
	Perry
	Human Resources Analyst
	City of West Sacramento
	jperry@cityofwestsacramento.org
	Public Entity Member
	Sacramento Chapter

	Tanya
	Bragg
	HR Manager
	City of Upland
	tbragg@ci.upland.ca.us
	Public Entity Member
	Southern California Chapter

	Brenna
	Dorado
	 
	Perris Union High School Distirct
	brenna.dorado@puhsd.org
	Public Entity Member
	Southern California Chapter

	Linda
	Matthews
	Human Resources/Risk Management Director
	City of Pomona
	linda_matthews@ci.pomona.ca.us
	Public Entity Member
	Southern California Chapter

	Catherine
	Pritchett
	Inland Valley Development Agency 
	Inland Valley Development Agency (IVDA)
	cpritchett@sbdairport.com
	Public Entity Member
	Southern California Chapter

	Agnes
	Hoeberling
	 
	Intercare Holdings Insurance Services
	ahoeberling@intercareins.com
	Associate Member
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